@%% COWPLAIN BOWLING CLUB

E
Men’s P&D First Team Fixtures 2025
Date: Opponent: Venue: | Start Time: Result:
Fri 2 May Waterlooville A 6pm
Fri 9 May Purbrook Heath H 6pm
Fri 16 May Pembroke Gdns A 6pm
Fri 23 May Naismith H 6 pm
Fri 30 May Denmead A 6pm
Fri 6 June Gas Social A 6pm
Fri13 June Cosham Park H 6pm
Fri 20 June Star & Crescent A 6pm
Fri 27 June Gosport H 6 pm
Fri4 July Waterlooville H 6 pm
Mon 7 July Purbrook Heath A 6 pm
Fri 11 July Pembroke Gdns H 6pm
Mon 14 July | Naismith A 6pm
Fri 18 July Denmead H 6 pm
Fri 25 July Gas Social H 6 pm
Fri1 Aug Cosham Park A 6 pm
Fri 8 Aug Star & Crescent H 6 pm
Fri 15 Aug Gosport A 6pm

ALL TIMES ARE PROVISIONAL AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PLEASE
CHECK WITH YOUR TEAM CAPTAIN IF IN DOUBT

Any questions please contact:
Kevin Ford




